
To: Claire Williams[clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk]; 'David Gibson'[dgibson@kctmo.org.uk]; Simon 
Lawrence[slawrence@rydon.co.uk] ; Simon O'Connor (soconnor@rydon.co.uk)[soconnor@rydon.co.uk] ; Zak Maynard 
(ZMaynard@rydon.co.uk)[ZMaynard@rydon.co.uk]; amarriott@rydon.co.uk[amarriott@rydon.co.uk] ; LIM 
Chweechen[Chweechen.Lim@uk.arteliagroup.com]; BOOTH Philip[philip.booth@uk.arteliagroup.com] 
From: VALENTE Nick 
Sent: Wed 1/28/2015 4:11:59 PM 
Subject: January Progress meeting minutes 
Progress Meeting Minutes 20th January MINUTES.docx 

All 

Please see attached progress meeting minutes from January. 

Regards 

Nick 
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